12:00 pm

12:05 pm

12:10 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:50 pm

HERITAGE ADVISORY PANEL
TUESDAY, December 10, 2024
12:00PM NOON

VIRTUAL MEETING

AGENDA ITEMS

Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of the November 12, 2024 Meeting Minutes

Business Arising from the Minutes

Announcements

Heritage Designation of the existing building (Masonic Temple).

Application No. 000212 for 646 Fisgard Street.

Adjournment

5 Min

5 Min

5 Min

20 Min

5 Min



