HERITAGE ADVISORY PANEL TUESDAY, December 10, 2024 12:00PM NOON

VIRTUAL MEETING

AGENDA ITEMS

12:00 pm	1.	Adoption of Agenda	
12:05 pm	2.	Adoption of the November 12, 2024 Meeting Minutes	5 Min
12:10 pm	3.	Business Arising from the Minutes	5 Min
12:15 pm	4.	Announcements	5 Min
12:30 pm	5.	Heritage Designation of the existing building (Masonic Temple). Application No. 000212 for 646 Fisgard Street.	20 Min
12:50 pm	6.	Adjournment	5 Min